Max Jac® Electric Linear Actuators
Heavy Duty IP69K Actuator for the Toughest Conditions
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
Introduction
The Max Jac
is not only tough
but also a high

current 24 VDC
current 24 VDC
Ordering Key
Position 1 2 3 4 5
Example MX12- B8 M15 P 1
1. Actuator type and supply voltage
MX12- = Max Jac 12 VDC
MX24- = Max Jac 24 VDC
2. Max. dynamic load, screw type and max. speed
B8  = 800 N, ball screw, 55 mm/s
W1 = 500 N, worm screw, 35 mm/s
3. Stroke (S)
M05 = 50 mm
M10 = 100 mm
M15 = 150 mm
M20 = 200 mm
M25 = 250 mm*
M30 = 300 mm*
4. Position feedback option
P = analog signal (standard)
E = encoder signal
5. Cable and connectors
0 = 300 mm long flying leads
1 = 300 mm long cable and connector **
2 = 1600 mm long cable and connector **
** AMP Super seal series 1.5 connector
* Strokes possible for ball screw models only.
* Strokes possible for ball screw models only.